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1.  AL KRUPSKI (D) 7.  DOMINICK S. THORNE (R) 13. ROBERT TROTTA (R) 
Al.Krupski@suffolkcountyny.gov DominickS.Thorne@suffolkcountyny.gov Robert.Trotta@suffolkcountyny.gov 
423 Griffing Ave. – Suite 2 90 W. Main St. – Suite 2N 59 Landing Ave 
Riverhead, NY 11901 Patchogue, NY 11772 Smithtown, NY 11787 
(P) 631-852-3200    (F) 631-852-3203 (P) 631-854-1400   (F) 631-854-1403 (P) 631-854-3900      (F) 631-854-3903 
Staff:  Catherine Stark Staff:   Maria Abbatiello-Farley Staff:   Greg Moran 
           John Stype             Stephanie Becker             Susan Eckert 
           Gwynn Schroeder             Christopher Brown             Charlie Michaels Jr. 

                         Michael Rosato 

2.  BRIDGET FLEMING (D) 8. ANTHONY PICCIRILLO (R) 14.  KEVIN J. McCAFFREY (R)  
Bridget.Fleming@suffolkcountyny.gov Anthony.Piccirillo@suffolkcountyny.gov Kevin.McCaffrey@suffolkcountyny.gov 
71 Hill Street 
Suite F1 
Southampton, NY 119 

1609 Grundy Avenue 125C South Wellwood Avenue 

 Holbrook, NY 11741 Lindenhurst, NY  11757 
(P) 631-852-8400    (F) 631-852-8404 (P) 631-854-9611   (F) 631-854-9687 (P) 631-854-1100      (F) 631-854-1103 

Staff:  Irene Donohue Staff: DawnMarie Kuhn Staff:   Guy Calla 
              Cheryl Rozzi              Desi Kirin             Peggy Allar 
              Michael Iasilli              Dara Pratt             Diane Brennan 

                           Kyle McCarthy 
   

3. JAMES F. MAZZARELLA (R) 9.  SAMUEL GONZALEZ (D) 15.  JASON RICHBERG (D) 
Jim.Mazzarella@suffolkcountyny.gov Samuel.Gonzalez@suffolkcountyny.gov Jason.Richberg@suffolkcountyny.gov 
1120 Montauk Hwy. - Suite G 55 2nd Avenue - Suite 7 44 Station Drive 
Mastic, NY 11950 Brentwood, NY 11717 Wyandanch, NY  11798 
(P) 631-852-1300    (F) 631-852-1303 (P) 631-853-3700   (F) 631-853-3568 (P) 631-854-1111      (F) 631-854-1114 
Staff: Tim Rothang Staff:    Luis Montes Brito  Staff:  Claire Mangelli 
             Tammy Blankenship  Diana Torres             Charvon Pierce 
             Rosemary Perrone              Brian Scott                           Michael Madia 

   

4.  NICHOLAS CARACAPPA  (C)              10.  TRISH BERGIN (R) 16.  MANUEL ESTEBAN (R)  
Nick.Caracappa@suffolkcountyny.gov Trish.Bergin@suffolkcountyny.gov Manuel.Esteban@suffolkcountyny.gov 
325 Middle Country Rd. - Suite 3 96 East Main Street - Suite 5 6080 Jericho Tpk. – Suite 307 
Selden, NY  11784 East Islip, NY  11730 Commack, NY  11725 
(P) 631-854-9292    (F) 631-854-9351 (P) 631-854-0940   (F) 631-854-0943 (P) 631- 854-5100     (F) 631-854-5103 
Staff:  Robert Martinez Staff: Claudia Tantone Staff: Maria Barbara 
              Lauren Auerbach  Jacquelyn DeRosa  Aaron Helfer 
              Samantha Ramos              Patty Walsh              Jason McIntosh 
                              

   

5.  KARA HAHN (D) 11.  STEVEN J. FLOTTERON (R)  17. TOM DONNELLY (D)  
 Kara.Hahn@suffolkcountyny.gov Steven.Flotteron@suffolkcountyny.gov Tom.Donnelly@suffolkcountyny.gov 
306 Main Street 4 Udall Road – Suite 6 130 W. Jericho Turnpike 
Port Jefferson, NY  11777 West Islip, NY  11795 Huntington Station, NY  11746 
(P) 631-854-1650     (F) 631-854-1653 (P) 631-854-4100   (F) 631-854-4103 (P) 631-854-4433     (F) 631-854-4415 
Staff: Seth Squicciarino Staff: Kerry Liselli Staff: Karen Klafter 
 Alyssa Turano  Colleen Valdini               Karen Murray 
 Kim Bryant  Timothy Freeman  DJ Russo  

               Elyse Grasso  

   

6.  SARAH S. ANKER (D) 12.  LESLIE KENNEDY (R) 18.  STEPHANIE BONTEMPI (R) 
Sarah.Anker@suffolkcountyny.gov Leslie.Kennedy@suffolkcountyny.gov Stephanie.Bontempi@suffolkcountyny.gov 
620 Route 25A - Suite B P.O. Box 6100 – Bldg. 17 224 Wall Street – Suite 303 
Mount Sinai, NY 11766 Hauppauge, NY 11788 Huntington NY 11743 
(P) 631-854-1600    (F) 631-854-1603 (P) 631-854-3735   (F) 631-854-3744 (P) 631-854-4500     (F) 631-854-4503 
Staff: Dorothy Cavalier Staff: Gay Vogel-Campisi Staff:   Greg Atherton 
 Jennifer Satchell              Erika Hershberger                         Linda Guido 
             Emily Murphy              Brian Monahan             Caitlin Curry 
   

 Presiding Officer Kevin J. McCaffrey  

 Kevin.McCaffrey@suffolkcountyny.gov 
              P.O. Box 6100 – Bldg. 20 
           Hauppauge, NY 11788-0099 
     (P) 631-853-4088  (F)  631-853-4071 
        Chief of Staff:   Nick LaLota 
 Secretary:   Barbara Musacchio 
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